JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: January 23, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Tel 
Fax 

Please wire Four Thousand Six Hundred Twelve Dollars 05/100 ($4,612.05) from 
the above account to: 

Bank: JP Morgan Chase Bank 

ABA #: 021000021 

Account Name: J.P. Mol neux Studio Ltd. (Corporate Account) 
Account #: 

Reference: Proposal Nos — 60107 & 60102 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number at